
 

   

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE – April 11, 2025 
University of Tennessee        UTK Baker School Renovations (24/25) 
Construction Procurement Through Best Value Option One (BV1)  540/009-08-2024 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ)      University of Tennessee Knoxville 
 
Name Company Email 
Regina Lane  Blaine Construction Corporation rlane@blaineconstruction.com  

Ray Christian Blaine Construction Corporation rchristian@blaineconstruction.com  

Gary Bennett Blaine Construction Corporation gbennett@blaineconstruction.com 

Wayne Gilley Blaine Construction Corporation wgilley@blaineconstruction.com 

Rony Rosales Pinnacle Construction Partners rony.rosales@pconstruct.com  

Rachel Evans Pinnacle Construction Partners Rachel.Evans@pconstruct.com  

Mary Hansen  Pinnacle Construction Partners Mary.Hansen@pconstruct.com  

Nick Thomas FIVESTAR Demolition nthomas@fivestarcs.com  

Brittany Reagan Skilled Services, LLC brittanyreagan@skservicesllc.com  

Greg Carmichael Skilled Services, LLC greg@skservicesllc.com  

   

   

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Rebecca Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Lizzy Tondreau Design Innovation Architects, Inc. etondreau@dia-arch.com 

Oren Yarbrough Design Innovation Architects, Inc. OYarbrough@dia-arch.com  
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